Сables, switching equipment
and accessories
NETLAN was launched in Russia in 2007 as a LAN cable brand and since then has gained impressive
popularity within CIS countries.
The marketing pitch used (We embrace the Earth with our cable) refers to the significant number of
cables sold from 2007 to 2018 - more than 440,000 meters, which exceeds the equator’s length 11 times.
The creation of this brand is associated with the rapid development of home Internet networks, the

HDPE Insulation
Copper conductors
Ripcord
PE Jacket
Polyester Film
Copper conductors
Drain wire
HDPE Insulation
Polyester/
Aluminum foil
NETLAN Cables
Cables, switching equipment and accessories 9
Multipair cables, shielded & unshielded, Cat. 5, LSZH, PVC &
PE jackets, indoor & outdoor
P/N Pairs Cat. Type Application Color Length, M Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-UU016-5-PVC-GY-3 16 5 U/UTP Indoor, PVC Gray 305 0,0640 34,6
EC-UU016-5-PVC-OR-3 16 5 U/UTP Indoor, LSZH Orange 305 0,0640 34,6
EC-UU016-5-PE-BK-3 16 5 U/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0640 31,2
EC-UF016-5-PE-BK-3 16 5 F/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0750 35,4
Ordering Table
P/N EC-UU016-5-PVC-
GY-3
EC-UU016-5-LSZH-

HDPE Insulation
Drain wire
NETLAN Cables
Cables, switching equipment and accessories 11
P/N EC-UU010-5-PVC-GY-3 EC-UU010-5-LSZH-OR-3 EC-UF010-5-PVC-GY-3
Material of conductors Copper
Diameter of conductors 0,47 ± 0,005 mm
Insulation conductor thickness 0,19 ± 0,02 mm 0,23 ± 0,02 mm
Diameter of conductor insulation 0,85 ± 0,05 mm 0,94 ± 0,05 mm
Outer jacket material PVC LSZH PVC
Jacket thickness 7,6 ± 0,05 mm 0,53 ± 0,05 mm
Outer jacket diameter 7,6 ± 0,5 mm 8,3 ± 0,5 mm
Mass density per unit length 68,80 kg/km 69,3 kg/km 77,2 kg/km
Characteristic
P/N Pairs Cat. Type Application Color Length, M Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-UU010-5-PVC-GY-3 10 5 U/UTP Indoor, PVC Gray 305 0,0384 21,0
EC-UU010-5-LSZH-OR-3 10 5 U/UTP Indoor, LSZH Orange 305 0,0470 26,4
EC-UF010-5-PVC-GY-3 10 5 F/UTP Indoor, PVC Gray 305 0,0486 23,5
EC-UU010-5-PE-BK-3 10 5 U/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0384 18,3
EC-UF010-5-PE-BK-3 10 5 F/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0486 22,7
EC-UU010-5-LSZH-OR-3
U/UTP, 10 pairs, Cat. 5, indoor, LSZH, 305 m
LSZH Jacket
Ripcord

Ripcord
Polyester Film
Copper conductors
HDPE Insulation
P/N EC-UU025-5-PVC-GY-3 EC-UU025-5-LSZH-OR-3 EC-UF025-5-PVC-GY-3
Material of conductors Copper
Diameter of conductors 0,47 ± 0,005 mm
Insulation conductor thickness 0,19 ± 0,02 mm 0,23 ± 0,02 mm
Diameter of conductor insulation 0,85 ± 0,05 mm 0,94 ± 0,05 mm
Outer jacket material PVC LSZH PVC
Jacket thickness 1,0 ± 0,2 mm 0,53 ± 0,05 mm
Outer jacket diameter 11,3 ± 0,5 mm 12,7 ± 0,5 mm
Mass density per unit length 137,4 kg/km 152,1 kg/km 178,3 kg/km
Characteristic
P/N Pairs Cat. Type Application Color Length, M Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-UU025-5-PVC-GY-3 25 5 U/UTP Indoor, PVC Gray 305 0,0729 41,9
EC-UU025-5-LSZH-OR-3 25 5 U/UTP Indoor, LSZH Orange 305 0,0729 46,4
EC-UF025-5-PVC-GY-3 25 5 F/UTP Indoor, PVC Gray 305 0,0787 54,4
EC-UU025-5-PE-BK-3 25 5 U/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0729 41,3
EC-UF025-5-PE-BK-3 25 5 F/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,0787 48,9
Ordering Table
P/N EC-UU025-5-PE-BK-3 EC-UF025-5-PE-BK-3
Material of conductors Copper
Diameter of conductors 0,47 ± 0,005 mm

Copper conductors
HDPE Insulation
Multipair cables, unshielded, Cat. 5, LSZH, PVC & PE jackets
indoor & outdoor
P/N EC-UU050-5-PVC-GY-3 EC-UU050-5-LSZH-GY-3 EC-UU050-5-PE-BK-3
Material of conductors Copper
Diameter of conductors 0,47 ± 0,005 mm
Insulation conductor thickness 0,19 ± 0,02 mm
Diameter of conductor insulation 0,85 ± 0,05 mm
Outer jacket material PVC LSZH PE
Jacket thickness 1,2 ± 0,2 mm
Outer jacket diameter 15,7 ± 0,5  mm 15,2 ± 0,05 mm
Mass density per unit length 318 kg/km 261,0 kg/km
Characteristic
P/N Pairs Cat. Type Application Color Length, M Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-UU050-5-PVC-GY-3 50 5 U/UTP Indoor, PVC Black 305 0,1764 87,4
EC-UU050-5-LSZH-GY-3 50 5 U/UTP Indoor, LSZH Orange 305 0,1764 87,4
EC-UU050-5-PE-BK-3 50 5 U/UTP Outdoor, PE Black 305 0,1764 79,6
Ordering Table
EC-UU050-5-PVC-GY-3
U/UTP, 50 pairs, Cat. 5, indoor, 305 m
12

XXX-BL-10
EC-PC4UD55B-
BC-PVC-XXX-
OR-10
Material of conductors Copper-clad aluminium
wire (CCA) Copper
Connectors type 2хRJ45/8P8C
Wiring T568B
Diameter of conductors 26AWG (7х0,165 ± 0,01 mm)
Outer jacket material PVC LSZH PVC
Outer jacket diameter 5,5 ± 0,3 mm
Pairs number 4
Color Gray Gray White Blue Orange
P/N Type Cat. Length, m QTY in
groupbag Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-PC4UD55B-005-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 0,5 10 0,001800 0,130
EC-PC4UD55B-010-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 1,0 10 0,002300 0,220
EC-PC4UD55B-015-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 1,5 10 0,002500 0,300
EC-PC4UD55B-020-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 2,0 10 0,003000 0,450
EC-PC4UD55B-030-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 3,0 10 0,003800 0,700
EC-PC4UD55B-050-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 5,0 10 0,005700 1,000
EC-PC4UD55B-100-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 10,0 10 0,009000 1,980
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-005-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 0,5 10 0,000837 0,125
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-010-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 1,0 10 0,001201 0,267
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-015-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 1,5 10 0,001338 0,360
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-020-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 2,0 10 0,001673 0,450
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-030-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 3,0 10 0,002083 0,700
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-050-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 5,0 10 0,002083 1,200
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-LSZH-100-GY-10 U/UTP 5e 10,0 10 0,007207 2,200
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-005-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 0,5 10 0,000837 0,125
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-010-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 1,0 10 0,001201 0,267
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-015-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 1,5 10 0,001338 0,360
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-020-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 2,0 10 0,001673 0,450
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-030-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 3,0 10 0,002083 0,700
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-050-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 5,0 10 0,002083 1,200
EC-PC4UD55B-BC-PVC-100-ZZ-10 U/UTP 5e 10,0 10 0,007207 2,200
Ordering Table
Characteristic
EC-PC4UD55B-XXX-GY-10
Patch cord, U/UTP 4 pairs, Cat. 5е, 2xRJ45/8P8C,

Patch panels, Cat.5e, shielded & unshielded
P/N EC-URP-24-UD2
UEC-URP-24-UD2 EC-URP-24-SD2 EC-URP-48-UD2 EC-UWP-12-UD2
Number of ports 24 48 12
Permissible diameter of
conductors, AWG (mm) 24-26 (0,511-0,404)
Wiring T568A/B
Plastic material UL94V-0
Height, mm 44,45 88,90 255,00
Installation 19’’ Cabinet or rack Настенный
Material of the supporting
structure Steel (1,5 mm) Steel (1 mm)
Application Unshielded Shielded Unshielded
P/N Cat. Number of ports Height, mm Depth,mm Volume, m3 Weight, kg
EC-URP-24-UD2 5e 24 44,45 34,00 0,001307 0,550
EC-URP-24-SD2 5e 24 44,45 34,00 0,0034 1,67
EC-URP-48-UD2 5e 48 88,90 34,00 0,004 1,11
EC-UWP-12-UD2 5e 12 255,00 46,00 0,005717 0,340
UEC-URP-24-UD2 5e 24 44,45 56,00 0,001234 0,500
Ordering Table
Characteristic
Patch panels